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The University authorities have decided to retain the fee structure
communicated vide Circular No. 488 dated March 18, 2025 for the
undergraduate and postgraduate courses offered at Dept. of Photography
under the Faculty of Arts, Social Science and Commerce and and Circular
No. 489 for undergraduate courses offered at Dept. of Law, Institute of
Management & Research, New Delhi under the Faculty of Law for the
academic year 2026-2027 and onwards.

For immediate reference the fee notified by the Circular No. 488 and
Circular No. 489 is reproduced below :

Annual Fee
Sr. Naml‘; of the Name of the General [Institutional Foreign/
No. ;:0 te_fetl Course Category Category NRI/PIO
THFALIESS Student Student | Student
Fee in Rs. | Fee in Rs. Fee
*B.A.(Commercial
Photography & Moving| 3,85,875/- - US$7067
Images)
*B.A. (Photography )
& Cinematography) 4,41,000/- Us$8489
*M.A. (Commercial
Photography & Moving| 4,41,000/- - US$8489
Images)
4 Department of *M.A.(Cinematography)| 4,41,000/- US$8489
Photography ] ) .
*B.A.(Filmmaking with Specialization
Direction
Cinematography
Editing 3,50,000/- - Us$ 6200
Sound
Production Design
*Refundable Deposit - Rs. 50,000/~
. sl
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), PUNE - 30 (INDIA) Contd......
2.
Annual Fee
Sr. Namlcle of the Name of the General |[Institutional| Foreign/
No.| ©° t‘ftget/ PIP— Category | Category | NRI/PIO
nstitute Student Student Student
Fee in Rs. | Fee in Rs. Fee
2 | Sopoolof Visual | Bva (an) 1,26,000/- | 1,26,000/- | US$2730
3 | Department of | "B ©Yrs Progamel | 165,500/ | 2,62,500/- | US$4700 |
Law, New
Delhi BBA LL.B.
¢ (6 yrs) (Un-aided) 2,62,500/- | 3,67,500/-| US$7900
* Note : The fees shall be revised upwards @ 5% per year.
(57 (mgem &
Ref.No. BVDU /2025-2026 /5592 '

Date : February 21, 2026
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The Director, Dept of Photograpy, School of Photograpy, Pune
The Principal, School of Fine Arts, Pune
The Director, Institute of Management & Research, New Delhi
The Dean, Faculty of Law, New Law College, Pune
The Dean, Faculty of Arts Social Science and Commerce, Y. M. College, Pune
The CET Section, BVDU

The Accounts & Finance Officer, BVDU.
Office of the International Students’ Centre, BVDU.
The Eligibility Section, BVDU

The IT Cell for uploading in the Website.




